THE DATASHEET OF
FMS6418AM16
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. 3G June 28, 2004
Features
• Three video anti-aliasing or reconstruction filters
• YUV/RGB signal support

FAIRCHILD’S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN
APPROVAL OF THE PRESIDENT OF FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR CORPORATION.  As used herein:
Ordering Information
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C.
Model Part Number Lead Free Package Container Pack Qty
FMS6418A FMS6418AMTC14 14-pin TSSOP Tube 94
FMS6418A FMS6418AMTC14X 14-pin TSSOP Tape & Reel 2,500
FMS6418A FMS6418AM16 16-pin SOIC Tube 45
FMS6418A FMS6418AM16X 16-pin SOIC Tape & Reel 1,000
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which, (a) are intended for
surgical implant into the body, or (b) support or sustain life, and (c) whose failure to per
form when properly used in accordance with instructions for use provided in the labeling,
can be reasonably expected to result in a significant injury of the user.